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Stormwater Orientation Training
: January 25, 2011
Last name First name |Agency phone email
mark if
attended |
v Aguilar Maria Pacifica 650-738-4660 |aguilarm@ci. pacifica.ca.us
Aiello Joseph Atherton 650-752-0523 |jaiello@ci.atherton.ca.us
{ B4 |Aozasa Lisa County of San Mateo  [650-363-1826 '
v~ |Aranda Joseph City of Redwood City  [650-780-7200 |jaranda@redwoodcity.or
N Austin Mary County of San Mateo  |650-372-6259 | maustin@co.sanmateo.ca.us
W/ Balestieri Steve County of San Mateo  |650-599-7234 |sbalestieri@co.sanmateo.ca.us
L~ |Bartoli Rob City of Pacifica 650-738-7361 jclaycombe@ci.pacifica.ca.us
\/  |Benedik Tanya City of Millbrae 650-259-2342 |tbenedik@ci.millbrae.ca.us
( ~ |Bernie Mau Pacifica 650-738-3760 T
+— |Bonner Jesse CSG Consuitants, Inc. [650-522-2523 iesseb@csgengr.com
Brennan John County of San Mateo  |650-363-1826
Y Brown Cheyanne |Town of Portola Valley |650-851-1700]cbrown@portolavalley.net
@ v’/ |Chan Susanna City of San Mateo 650-522-7308 |schan@cityofsanmateo.org
o/ Chan Ray City of San Carlos 650-802-4201 | rchan@cityofsancarlos.org
~ |Chen Lucy East Palo Alto 650-853-3191 | Ichen@scityofepa.org
i/ . |Costa Joe County of San Mateo  |650-599-7235 |jcosta@co.sanmateo.ca.us
v/ _ |Docto Anthony East Palo Alto 650-853-3110 | : i
v~ |Donguines Ray Pacifica 650-738-3767 |donguinesr@ci.pacifica.ca.us
v~ |Dustin Cohn Pacifica 650-738-3760 o
v Elisesetche Jean Pierre |Pacifica 650-738-3760 ! g
Fabry Matt City of Brisbane 415-508-2134 | mfabry@ci.brisbane.ca.us
~ |Fallaha Kamal East Palo Alto 650-853-3189 | kfallaha@cityofepa.org
i/, |Farbstein Kathryn Pacifica 650-734-7341 |farbsteink@ci.pacifica.ca.us
v, |Farr Jay East Palo Alto L 50 3 53 3/A8]farr@cityofepa.or
v/ _-|Fehr Kevin City of Redwood City  |650-780-5923 |kfehr@redwoodcity.or
v~ [Fischer Stephen County of San Mateo  |650-599-7281 |sfischer@co.sanmateo.ca.us
_ |Fong Peter South Bayside System 4650-832-6269 pfong@sbsa.org
“ '/ [Foster Carole San Mateo County 650-599-1219[cfoster@co.sanmateo.ca.us
V" |Garcia Edelzar County of San Mateo  [650-599-1436 egarcia@co.sanmateo.ca.us ‘
, |Gomery Jane . |City of Burlingame 650-558-7240 jgomery@burlingame .org
V' |Gomes Richard ' |County of San Mateo (fs) 2223 y¢ ¢
Gromm Dave ~ |Pacifica 650-738-4660 [grommd@ci.pacifica.ca.us
v~ |Heap Gary City of San Mateo 650-522-7307 gheap@cityofsanmateo.org ‘
Horrisberger |Christina ' |Pacifica 650-738-7444 | horrisberger@ci.pacifica.ca.us
L~ |Howard Robert - |City of San Bruno 650-656-7179
Huynh David , |Atherton 650-752-0555 | Dhuynh@ci.atherton.ca.us
@ﬁ:/ Johnson Dewayne . |County of San Mateo _ |650-599-7236 [diohnson@co.sanmateo.ca.us
§ Kinser Karen . |City of Brisbane 415-508-2134 | kkinser@ci.brisbane.ca.us
| H%" |Kwong Harry _|City of Redwood City  [650-780-7473 hkwong@redwoodcity.org
7‘* Kyaw Terence City of Redwood City  [650-780-7485 |tkyaw@redwoodcity.or
Lambert Leslie _|Town of Portola Valley |650-851-1700 llambert@portolavalley.net
Levon Jalalian . |Hawk Engineers Inc.  |559-707-0795 |levon.jalalian@yahoo.com
N Lo Jason Pacifica 650-738-7341 |loj@ci.pacifica.ca.us
K /v [McLaughlin Rita County of San Mateo  [650-363-1826
' Mortazavi Farhad Millbrae 650-259-2416 | fmortazvi@ci.millbrae.ca.us
Mortazavi Farhad "City of Millbrae 650-259-2416 | fmortazavi@ci.millbrae.ca.us
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_mg)ﬁe” Murphy John City of San Bruno 650-616-7076 |jmurphy@sanbruno.ca.gov
N Newton Woody Hawk Engineers Inc. 559-707-0795 |woodynewton1@yahoo.com
W\D  [O'Dea Kelly City of Millbrae 650-259-2448 |kodea@ci.millbrae.ca.us
Ab Pacheco Alan County of San Mateo
ey Pacini Ken City of San Mateo 650-522-7333 | kpacini@cityofsanmateo.org
7" |Pacini Jeff County of San Mateo
Ramirez Claudio ' [Pacifica 650-738-3760 |ramirezivc@ci.pacifica.ca.us
Rogers Elizabeth . |CSG Consultants, Inc. |650-522-2523 |elizabeth@csgengr.com
L |Rooney Francis South Bayside System 4650-298-6870 |frooney@sbsa.org
Sellers Raiph Hawk Engineers Inc. 559-707-0795 |ralph.sellers @sffdppw.org
¥5 _  [Shehabi Fereydown |City of Redwood City _|650-780-7358 |fshehabi@redwoodcity.org #
Shu Allan __|City of Foster City/EMID|650-286-3271 i g
L~ Steele Eric Pacifica 650-738-3760 f5 sing e 4
v~ Swillinger Tim County of San Mateo  |650-372-6259 .sanmateo.
Taliitsch John City of Beimont 510-637-4701 |jtallitsch@belmont.gov
) |Thompson Pamela City of Redwood City  [650-780-7200 pthompson@redwoodcity.org
[Wayne Mike ,_|City of Redwood City  |650-780-7352 mwayne@redwoodcity.org
Wemmer Andrew . |City of South San Franc|650-829-3883 andrew.wemmer@ssf.net
Wendt S | |East Palo Alto 650-853-3119 | swendt@cityofepa.org
%{\ ) |Wolff Shoshana | |City of South San Franc|650-829-3880 |shoshana.wolff@ssf.net
é% Zammit Cathi - |City of San Mateo 650-522-7306 [czammit@cityofsanmateo.or
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